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BEARINGS ARE MAGNETIC

ALTITUDES,  ELEVATIONS

AND HEIGHTS IN METERS

DME   DISTANCES    IN

NAUTICAL        MILES
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CHART-ICAO
APPROACH
INSTRUMENT

ZPPP AD2.24-10D

D26.0XSJ

2
19
¡ 309¡

0
3
6
¡

095¡IAF

D9.3 IKM

FAF

D15.0XFA

2
0
4
¡

2
0
k
m

3000

D9.5XFA

3000

D46.0XSJ

3000

D42.0XSJ

2.3

IF

29.3km

MAPt
GP INOP

IKM

D16.0 IKM

D1.4 IKM
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0
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Missed approach turn MAX IAS 380km/h

Initial appraoch MAX IAS 380km/h
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AP03 124.25(127.9)

AP04 121.15(126.55)

AP02 123.8(125.55)

AP01  119.0(125.55)

AP05 120.35(127.9)

VAR1¡ã

MISSED APPROACH

AERODROME ELEV 2104

CAAC中国民用航空局

2678 2775

DME (IKM) (NM)

ALT (m)
GP INOP

2581248423872290

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

FAF-MAPt(GP INOP) 14.7km

GS in

Time

2.2 2.7 3.2 3.8 4.3 4.9

5:53 4:46 4:01 3:24 2:59 2:38

Rate of descent m/s

min:sec

2872 2970

km/h
kt

150

80

185

100

220

120

260

140

295

160

335

180

RDH=16m

   5100(QNH 979hPa)
   5700(QNH 1031hPa)
TA 5400
TL 6000

AP07 119.225

3300

D5.0XFA

2220

D2.6 IKM

ILS/DME

GP INOP

CIRCLING VIS

MDA(H)

RVR/VIS
DA(H)

VIS

MDA(H)

type
Aircraft

altimeter
Radio

(31)

height (DH)
Decision

(30)

and below
Autopilot to DH

ILS CAT II

RVR300
RVR300

below DH
Manual operation

A,B,C

D RVR350

A B C D

550/800
2157(60)

1700
2230(133)

ILS/DME y RWY22CAT-I/II RWY22 DTHR ELEV 2096.7

036¡ãat 3600, contact ATC

and intercept R036¡ãXSJ, track

track 204¡ãto 2700, turn LEFT

at 2220 or above, turn LEFT and 

Climb straight ahead to D2.6 IKM

TWR(E) 118.1(118.85)

D-ATIS 128.45

R036¡

D9.3 IKM

GP INOP

FAF

2600(503)

D5.3 IKM

GP INOP

SA CAT I: (DH)(45),(RA)(47),RVR450.

EFF1901021600  2018-12-1

THR displaced 500m inwards.

Changes: Nil


